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华东师范大学
分数 人数 累计人数

617分及以上 55 55
616 14 69
615 14 83
614 16 99
613 12 111
612 28 139
611 19 158
610 35 193
609 23 216
608 22 238
607 28 266
606 40 306
605 43 349
604 44 393
603 52 445
602 46 491
601 48 539
600 46 585
599 56 641
598 48 689
597 68 757
596 74 831
595 84 915
594 81 996
593 89 1085
592 88 1173
591 70 1243
590 93 1336
589 83 1419
588 87 1506
587 105 1611
586 109 1720
585 100 1820
584 96 1916
583 104 2020
582 103 2123
581 116 2239
580 121 2360
579 134 2494
578 114 2608
577 116 2724
576 136 2860
575 120 2980
574 124 3104
573 122 3226
572 151 3377
571 134 3511
570 140 3651
569 138 3789
568 155 3944
567 139 4083
566 157 4240
565 151 4391
564 141 4532
563 158 4690
562 151 4841
561 151 4992

第 1 页，共 2 页



 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 

分数 人数 累计人数
560 129 5121
559 169 5290
558 153 5443
557 136 5579
556 148 5727
555 160 5887
554 147 6034
553 154 6188
552 155 6343
551 124 6467
550 155 6622
549 138 6760
548 151 6911
547 129 7040
546 130 7170
545 147 7317
544 144 7461
543 130 7591
542 166 7757
541 133 7890
540 145 8035
539 134 8169
538 139 8308
537 147 8455
536 139 8594
535 124 8718
534 128 8846
533 124 8970
532 116 9086
531 119 9205
530 123 9328
529 105 9433
528 121 9554
527 114 9668
526 107 9775
525 85 9860
524 106 9966
523 85 10051
522 111 10162
521 101 10263
520 109 10372
519 69 10441
518 94 10535
517 74 10609
516 71 10680
515 91 10771
514 81 10852
513 86 10938
512 79 11017
511 85 11102
510 66 11168
509 69 11237
508 73 11310
507 57 11367
506 64 11431
505 63 11494
504 45 11539
503 55 11594
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